Advanced innovation
for exceptional
performance
Ultraverse™ 014
PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Long .014” OTW balloon lengths on the
market
Optimal deliverability

bd.com
UltraverseTM 014 PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Ordering information
150 cm catheter length
Order
code
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated burst
pressure
(atm)
Sheath
size
 (F)
U41501H2
1.5
20 6 16 4
U41501H4 40 6 16 4
U41501H8 80 6 16 4
U41501H10 100 6 16 4
U41501H12 120 6 16 4
U41501H15 150 6 16 4
U415022
2
20 6 16 4
U415024 40 6 16 4
U415028 80 6 15 4
U4150210 100 6 15 4
U4150212 120 6 15 4
U4150215 150 6 15 4
U4150222 220 6 15 4
U4150230 300 6 15 4
U41502H2
2.5
20 6 16 4
U41502H4 40 6 16 4
U41502H8 80 6 15 4
U41502H10 100 6 15 4
U41502H12 120 6 15 4
U41502H15 150 6 15 4
U41502H22 220 6 15 4
U41502H30 300 6 15 4
U415032
3
20 6 16 4
U415034 40 6 16 4
U415038 80 6 15 4
U4150310 100 6 15 4
U4150312 120 6 15 4
U4150315 150 6 15 4
U4150322 220 6 15 4
U4150330 300 6 15 4
Order
code
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated burst
pressure
(atm)
Sheath
size
 (F)
U41503H2
3.5
20 6 16 4
U41503H4 40 6 16 4
U41503H8 80 6 15 4
U41503H10 100 6 15 4
U41503H12 120 6 15 4
U41503H15 150 6 15 4
U41503H22 220 6 15 4
U41503H30 300 6 15 4
U415042
4
20 6 16 4
U415044 40 6 16 4
U415048 80 6 15 4
U4150410 100 6 15 4
U4150412 120 6 15 4
U4150415 150 6 15 4
U4150422 220 6 15 4
U4150430 300 6 15 5
U415052
5
20 6 14 5
U415054 40 6 14 5
U415058 80 6 13 5
U4150510 100 6 13 5
U4150512 120 6 13 5
U4150515 150 6 13 5
U4150522 220 6 13 5
U4150530 300 6 13 5
UltraverseTM 014 PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Indications for Use: UltraverseTM 014 PTA Dilatation Catheter is recommended for use in
percutaneous transluminal angioplasty (PTA) of the renal, popliteal, tibial, femoral, and peroneal
arteries. These catheters are not for use in coronary arteries.